
4} y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: itSeems Like Yesterday
412. 0 Lunch musie (12.15. and1.15 p.m., LONDON NBWs)1.30 Educational session2.0 Operetta3.0 Light and Bright3.15 Broadcast French Lessonfor Post-Primary Schools3.30 Classical Hour4.30 Café Music r

4.45-5.15 Children’s session:Nature ‘Night ‘5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS, followed by list ofnames of men speaking in theRadio Magazine "With the BoysOverseas" at 10.15 this evening)7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London, Palladium Orchestra,"The Leek’ Selection (Middle-
ton)
7.39 "Battie Honour: 4thIndian Division" (BBC produc-tion)
7.653 Szigeti (violin),
Hungarian Rhapsody No. 8from "Scenes de la Gsarda"
(Hubay)8.0 The Royal Dunedin Male
Choir presents the First. Con-cert of the 1944 Season
Soloist: Jean McLay (contralto),
Ratph Francis (Cornet). Con-ductor: W. L. Francis, Mus.B.
(Relay from. Town Hall Concert
Chamber)
9. O Newsree! with Commentary9.27 Vain Phillips and ConcertBand,
"The Cuckoos" Selection (Ruby)9.31 ‘Jezebel’s Daughter"9.67 Billy Mayer! and his -ForteFingers,
"Canadian Capers" (Cohen)10. 0 Kleiber and. Vienna Phii-
harmonic Orchestra
10. 8 Evelyn Scotney (soprano),
"Song of the Elf?’ (Wolf10.11 Hans Bottermund (’cello),"Melodie" (Popper) .

10.15 Talks and Greetings from
Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

BVO Tee1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music8.0 "The Woman in Black"
8.15 Variety
8.30 "Burns and Allen" (U.S.A.
programme)
9. 0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads (BBC pro-duction)
9.45 "Starlight"
10. 0 ‘Romany Spy"
10.30 Close down

GIN/72 INVERCARGILL3 680 kc. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9.15-9.30 A.C.E. Talk: "Natural
Foods"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
3.15-3.30 French Lesson forPost-Primary Schools
5. 0-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Variety Calling6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazinebroadcast at 10.15 p.m.
6.32. Musical Programme645 "Hopalong Cassidy"7.0 After dinner music
7.30 Music of the Operas, fea-turing Gladys Swarthout (Sso-
prano)
8.30 ‘‘Iilunchback of Ben Ali"842 "Moonlight. and Roses"8.45 "The Laughing Man"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Supper Dance
10. O Intimate interlude
10.15 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 Close down

| Monday. June 266 ger
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10.0 Emma
10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30
12.35
1.482.0
2.15
2.30
Mesa?
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina) :

5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Reserved 1

6.15 London News
6.30 Long, Long Ago7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Dangerous Journey
8. 5 War Correspondent: Horse-
shoe

N.Z. Women at War
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session

8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Baffles
9.0 Melody Scrapbook
10. 0 One Man’s Family (first
broadcast)
1030 Yarns for Yanks: Gold
Mounted Guns, told by Harry
Carey
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Dangerous Journey10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Midday Melody Meny
12.80 p.m. N.Z. Women at War1235 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
‘anne)
a Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)5. 0 he Junior Quizz6.15 London News :

30 Bachelor’s Children
0 Fred and Maggie Everybody-15 The Green Hornet
30 Commando Story
7.45 Nightcap Yarns8. War Correspondent: Cater-pillar Alley8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots9.0 Melody Scrapbook10. 0 Charlie Chan
10.15 The Starlit Hour (Rex
Walden)11. 0. London News

3ZB _ CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.30 p.m. N.Z. Women at War12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)1.15 London News
2. 0 The €ditor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 We Were Young4.39 Health and Beauty session

5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Down Melody Lane
6.15 London News
6.30 Novel Narratives
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
8. 5 War Correspondent: Withinthe Gates
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Reserved .
8. 0 Melody Scrapbook10. 0 Time Out with Ted Steele
and Grace Albert10.30 The National Barn Dance11. 0 London News

5
A potas
0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News30 Health Talk
Q Aunt Daisy0 Emma
5 Meditation30 Rebecca45 Big Sister
0 Lunch Hour tunes :

12.30 p.m. N.Z. Women at War12.35 Shopping Reporter1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Rita Entertains4.30 Health and Beauty session4.50 Children’s session
5. O The Junior Ouizz
6. 0 Robinson Crusoe, Junior6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. OQ Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 We Were Young8. 5 War Correspondent: Jour-
ney to War8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Children
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook
10. 0 The National Barn Dance
71. 0 London News
11.15 Californian Melodies

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety7.15 Emma
7.30 Bachelor’s Children
Out of the Darkness
For Ever Young
Easy Aces i

Fashion Commentary byn
Melody Scrapbook
N.Z. Women at WarOO

wom

ra)

>

4esre2**4occadions 20

JEBINtAS 18[tocrat0
PEETTES
Bertmnod

N zke
DeReszke ace:
Cork R

DE RESZKE ARE S0 MUCH BETTER
Reszke DR.2124

2


